Summerschiisse
SSV llinau-Effretikon

Zwischenrangliste vom 15.7.2023, 12:16:25

Einzelrangliste

Kranzstich - Sportgewehre

Rang Teilnehmer
1 Hofmann Markus

2  Ferrini Mario

3 Lemm Silvia

4  Wettstein Michael
5 Zihlmann Urs

6 Scheu Patrick

7 Heussi Werner

8 Burri Stefan

9 Hug Heinz

10 Bachmann Hansueli
11 Mader Thomas

12 Frei Nathalie

13 Temperli Yannic
14 Wernli Markus

15 Matthys Beat

16 Banz Marcel

17 Frei Joél-Pascal
18 Schoch Kevin

19 Kiindig Walter

20 Nock Agnes

21 Boldi Bruno

22 Britschgi Stefan
23 Vollenweider Peter
24 Fehr Urs

25 Benkert Jiirg

26 Hardmeier Marcel
27 Rieder Tim

28 Filli Andreas

29 Heusser Jakob
30 Kindig Brigitta
31 Thomson David
32 Merki Michael

33 Mattenberger Roger
34 Meili Heinz

35 Helbling Severin
36 Frauchiger Bernhard
37 Fankhauser Karl
38 Ganz Martin

39 Petrovic Radovan
40 Rieder Nik

41 Schmidig Franz
42 Marthaler Beni
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1974 S
1964 S
1968 S
1991 E
1955V
1962 V
1963 V
1972 S
1952 SV
1967 S
1975 S
1979 E
1993 E
1955V
1956 V
1980 E
1987 E
1991 E
1955V
1956 V
1966 S
1968 S
1951 SV
1965 S
1966 S
1991 E
2001 E
1946 SV
1957V
1961V
1974 S
1962 V
1964 S
1968 S

Verein

llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Wila-Turbenthal, Sportschiitzen
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Wila-Turbenthal, Sportschiitzen
Hatswil, Sportschitzen

Wetzikon, Sportschitzengesellschaft
Wetzikon, Sportschitzengesellschaft
Winterthur-Stadt, Sportschitzen
Affoltern a. A., Sportschitzen
Wila-Turbenthal, Sportschiitzen
Dettighofen, Sportschitzen

Adliswil, Schiitzenverein

Hegnau, Sportschitzen

Wolfhalden, Sportschiitzen

Adliswil, Schitzenverein
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Adliswil, Schitzenverein
Wila-Turbenthal, Sportschiitzen
Wetzikon, Sportschiutzengesellschaft
Wila-Turbenthal, Sportschiitzen
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Adliswil, Schitzenverein
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Andelfingen, Schiesssportverein
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Griningen, Sportschiitzen
Grlningen, Sportschiitzen
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Wetzikon, Sportschitzengesellschaft
Wetzikon, Sportschitzengesellschaft
Grlningen, Sportschiitzen

Dielsdorf u. Umgebung, Sportschiitzen
Grlningen, Sportschitzen

Adliswil, Schitzenverein

2005 U21 Griningen, Sportschitzen

1953 SV
1936 SV
1953 SV
1985 E

Griningen, Sportschiitzen
Bruttisellen, Sportschiitzen
Fehraltorf und Umgebung, Sportschiitzen
Grlningen, Sportschitzen

2003 U21 Griningen, Sportschutzen

1948 SV
1953 SV

Muotathal, Sportschiitzen
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
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